116000184712

(Requestor's Name)							
(Address)							
(Address)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL							
(Business Entity Name)							
(Document Number)							
Certified Copies Certificates of Status							
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							

Office Use Only



000311659960

04/16/18--01025--016 **25.00

2018 APR 16 M12: 07
SECREFARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

	egistration Section livision of Corporations				
SUBJEC	Delta 3 Solutions, LLC				
302020		ne of Limited Liab	nility Company		
Dear Sir o	or Madam:				
The enclo	sed Registered Agent/Registered Off	ice Change and fe	e(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please ret	urn all correspondence concerning th	is matter to the fo	llowing:		
Kevin B	rick, Esquire				
-	Name of Person		•		
Brick Bu	usiness Law, P.A.				
	Firm/Company		•		
100 S. A	Ashley Drive, Ste 620				
	Address		•		
Tampa,	FL 33602				
	City/State and Zip Code		•		
mbrantle	ey@delta3solutions.com				
E-m	ail address: (to be used for future ann	ual report notifica	ition)		
For furthe	er information concerning this matter,	please call:			
Kevin B	rick	813	816-1816		
	Name of Person	_ ::	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number		
Re D C	rretricourier address: egistration Section ivision of Corporations lifton Building 661 Executive Center Circle allahassee, Florida 32301	Regis Divis P.O.	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:					
☑ \$25 Filing Fee			Filing Fee & Certified Copy		
INHS18 (2	/14)				

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

ı.	Na	me of the limited liability company: Delta 3 So	lutions, Ll	_C	***
2.	(a)	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	(t)	Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)
		4517 George Rd, Ste 240		3831 Ev	ergreen Oaks Drive
		Tampa, FL 33634		Lutz, FL	33558
		10/04/2016		L160001	84712
3.		Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.		Document number
5.	(a)				_
	``	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records United States Corporation Agents, Inc.	×		
		Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STRE	ET ADDRES	27	•
		13302 Winding Oaks Court, Ste A			
		Tampa	FL_3361		2018 SEC
	(b)				APR 16 REJARY AHASSE
	(-)	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered Office address:			SSEE 16
		Brick Business Law, P.A.			PAIR: 07
		NEW Registered Office Address:			₹> ::) D:: 0
		100 S. Ashley Dr., Ste 620	y Dr., Ste 620		
		Tampa	FL_33602		
the age was	cha ent w s/we arti	mited liability company is not organized under the rige or changes are made, the Florida street address will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limiter authorized by an affirmative vote of the member cless of organization or the operating agreement of	laws of the s of the regi d liability co ers of the lin the limited	state of Flo stered office ompany, it is nited liability liability com	e and the business office of the registered is hereby confirmed that the change(s) y company or as otherwise provided in inpany. ick, Esquire
	-	ure of a member or authorized representative of a member		t in this som	Printed or typed name of signee
I h pro the to i not	ierel oviși obli mere tified	by accept the appointment as registered agent and ons of all statutes relative to the proper and complications of my position as registered agent as provily reflect a change in the registered office address in writing of this change.	agree to ac lete perform ided for in (s, I hereby c	t in this cape ance of my o Chapter 605 onfirm that i	acity. I further agree to compty with the duties, and I am familiar with and accept, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed the limited liability company has been
C1-		n of Penistered Agent			
218	àram	re of Registered Agent			